

24.06.2024
18
jb.
jdt

CRR 2375 of 2024

**In Re : Sarita Kumari & Anr.
... Petitioners.**

**Mr. Sagnik Chatterjee
Mr. Sayan Mukherjee
Mr. Biswajit Das
... For the Petitioners**

The petitioners are directed to serve copy of the application along with annexure thereto upon the opposite parties and file affidavit of service on the adjourned date.

Let the matter appear under the same heading on 21st August, 2024.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)